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TRANSMISION (MOD.180/1-A)

POSICION CODIGO

0 04915009
1 04915012
2 04915025
3 04915038
4 04903806
5 04909583
6 04915041
7 04900809
8 04909486
S 04901808
10 04915054
11 04915067
12 04915070
13 04915083
14 04902807
15 04932813
16 04909017
17 04908021
18 04907022
19 04906023
20 04909318
21 04904025
22 04909224
23 04905066
24 04909130
25 04610100

REFERENCIA
100/1-A
100/1-A-1
107/1-AM
100/1-A-3
107/1-AM-1
107/1-AM-2
100-AM-6
100-AM-8
100-AM-5
100/1-A-2
105/1-AM
100/1-A-4
105/1-AM-2
105/1-AM-1
100/1-AM-7

142/1-AM
152-AM
144/1-AM

140/1-AM
143/1-AM
141/1-AM
145/1-AM
122-A

DESCRIPCION
Transmisién
Semi-transmisién
Semi-transmision
Horguilla
Horquilla
Pasador

Tubo

Horquilla
Pasador

Cruceta
Semi-transmision
Semi-transmision
Embrague

Tubo

Hoerguilla
Embrague
Tornillo

Tapa

Disco

Ferodo

Tornillo

Disco

Casquillo
Horquilla

Muelle

Protector

10x85

M-10x85

M-12x70

CANTIDAD
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TRANSMISION (MOD.100/1-SRM)

POSICION CODIGO

0 10422205
1 04920018
2 04920021
3 04920034
4 04903107
5 04909596
6 04820047
7 04900806
8 04909486
9 04901905
10 04921059
LN 04920063
12 04909790
13 04902108
14 04933948
15 04909033
16 04908021
17 04907022
18 04906023
19 04909318
20 04904054
21 04909224
22 04909813
23 04905082
24 04909130
25 04610508

REFERENCIA
42 .3130.550
100-SRM-1
107-SRM
100-SRM-3
107-SRM-1
107-SRM-2
100-SRM-6
100-AM-8
100-SRM-5
100/2-SRM-2
105-SRM
105-SRM-3
105-8RM-1
100/2-SRM-7

142/1-AM
152-AM
144/1-AM

140/1-SRM
143/1-AM
160-SRM
141-SRM
145/1-AM
122-SRM

DESCRIPCION
Soporte
Semi-transmision
Semi-transmision
Horquilla
Horquilla
Pasador

Eje

Horguiila
Pasador

Cruceta
Semi-transmisién
Semi-transmision
Manguito
Horquilla
Embrague
Tomillo

Tapa

Disco

Ferodo

Tornilio

Disco

Casquillo

Disco

Herquilla

Muelle

Protector

@ 13x80

M-10x100

M-12x70

CANTIDAD
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CAJA (MOD.BMSR)

POSICION CODIGO

1 13100801
2 22800303
2 04100803
3 03951905
3 03951918
4 03951808
5 11004606
5 11025403
8 11405700
7 11300407
8 03901515
9 10230903
10 03951303
11 03820508
12 03703904
13 03901311
14 04100104
15 10230408
16 03922202
17 03702905
18 11100209
19 11100306
20 23200801
20 23200704
21 04820105
22 03706406
22 03706309

REFERENCIA
M-201-BS
202/3-BMS
202/2-BMS
227-AM
2271-AM
226-AM
M-206-BMS-SE
208-BMSR
M-207-BM
M-211-BM
M-213-BMS
M-220-BMS

417-AM
M-221-BMS

230/1-AM
230-BCD
233/3-B
233/2-BCD

DESCRIPCION
Caja

Nivel

Nivel

Junta

Junta

Junta

Eje

Eje

Anillo

Pifidn
Rodamiento
Tapa

Junta
Arandela
Tornillo
Rodamiento
Tapén
Tapa

Retén
Tornillo
Bulén

Buldn
Enganche
Enganche
Pasador
Tornillo
Tornillo

1/2"Gas(20,85 mm.
5/8" Gas(22,91 mm
5/8" Gas
1/2" Gas
3/8" Gas
13/8" {8 ESTRIAS)
13/4" {6 ESTRIAS)

6310

@12
M-12x30
6309
3/8" Gas

45x62x12 LD N
M-10x30

g1
M-16x50
M-16x45

CANTIDAD

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

s/m

26

1

1

1

1

s/m

1

1

Ma 40°/70" 1
Ma 70"-C/90" 1
1

Ma 70"/90" 6
6
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23
24
25
28
27
28
28
28
28
28
29
30
30
30
30
30
30
31
32
32
32
32
32
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

03820702
03770603
11301105
03904318
03924802
11007904
711007302
11006905
11007700
11015907
10341104
23404018
23418206
23418409
23403815
23418002
23418506
03952205
23406715
23418904
23420904
23421000
23419107
23415000
03704107
03770205
03953000
13300407
03904211
03735002

M-250-BM

M-253-BMS 80"
M-253-BM 100"
M-253-BM 70"
M-253-BMS 70"
M-253-BMS 100"
254-BM
M-257/1-BMS 80"
M-257-BMR-80"
M-257-BMR-100"
M-257/1-BMS-70"
M-257-BMR-60"
M-257-.BMR-110"
M-261-BM
M-270/1-B
M-270-BMR- 80"
M-270/1-BMS-75
M-270/1-BMS 90"
M-270-BMR-100"
M-270-BMR-80"
M-286-BM
M-289-BM

Arandela
Tuerca
Corona
Rodamiento
Retén
Eje

Eje

Eje

Eje

Eje
Chapa
Trompeta
Trompeta
Trompeta
Trompeta
Trompeta
Trompeta
Junta
Trompeta
Trompeta
Trompeta
Trompeta
Trompeta
Trompeta
Tornillo
Tuerca
Junta
Tuerca
Rodamiento
Tornillo

2186
M-16

32212
50x85x10 LS N

M-12x40
M-12

30310
M-12-150x30

Ma.80"-85"
Ma 90"

Ma 60"

Ma. 70"

Ma 100"

Ma B0"-85"
Ma 75"

Ma 80"

Ma 70"

Ma 60"

Ma 100"

Ma.60"-70"
Ma 80"
Ma.75"

Ma 90"
Ma.100"
Ma 85"
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ROTOR AZADA (MOD.BMSR)

POSICION CODIGO

1 20431501
2 11316402
3 11316509
4 10234909
5 11109307
6 03941302
7 03904017
8 04140506
g 03830800
10 03797501
11 10341104
12 13300902
13 033820401
14 03702905
15 11003623
16 11413004
17 11316606
18 03921902
19 03901926
20 04140904
21 23505205
21 23505111
21 23505108
21 23504808
21 23504905
21 23505302
22 03736506

REFERENCIA
301/1-BMR
302-SRF
303-SRF
305-BMR
306-BMR

254-BM
M-316-BM

309/1-SRM
312-SRF
315-SRF

M-317-BM 90"
M-317-BM 85"
M-317-BM 80"
M-317-BM 60"
M-317-BM 70"
M-317-BM 100"
319/1-HM

DESCRIPCION
Lateral
Pifion

Pifidn

Tapa

Bulén

Junta
Rodamiento
Anillo
Arandela
Tuerca
Chapa
Tuerca
Arandela
Tornillo
Eje-rotor
Anillo

Pifién

Retén
Rodamiento
Anillo

Rotor

Rotor

Rotor

Rotor

Rotor

Rotor
Tornillo

55x61x3
30309
1-100
MB-9
KM-9

@10
M-10x30

70x95x13 LD N
6412

I-150

Ma 80"

Ma 85"

Ma 80"

Ma 60"

Ma 70"

Ma 100"

CANTIDAD
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23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

13300805
04500500
04500607
03738300
03821507
03771505
03820508
03703807
22212106
20421801
11030412
10602003
03955105
10602605
03921601
03901117
04145307
03704204
04800103
33607106
23608102
23607608
23607802
23608005
23607705
23607909
11223205
11100908
04820105
20413400
20413507
03737408
03770603
03800504
03771408
03800700
03770205
03704107
03820702
04823005

M-316-AM
324-BM
325-BM

M-329/8-BMSE
M-329/1-BM
330/2-HM
334/1-HM
336/1-HM
M-338/1-BM

370-BMR-60"
370-BMR-100"
370-BMR-70"
370-BMR-80"
370-BMR-90"
370-BMR-75"
370-BMR-85"
374-SRG
380-B

391-BMR
392-BMR

Tuerca
Azada |
Azada D
Tornillo
Arandela
Tuerca
Arandela
Tornillo
Lateral
Lateral

Plato

Cajera

Junta

Cajera

Retén
Rodamiento
Anillo
Tornillo
Engrasador
Tubo-asiento
Tubo-asiento
Tubo-asiento
Tubo-asiento
Tubo-asiento
Tubo-asiento
Tubo-asiento
Brida

Bulén
Pasador
Soporte |
Soporte D
Tormillo
Tuerca
Arandela
Tuerca
Arandela
Tuerca
Tornillo
Arandela
Pasador

sfm.

s/m.

1/2"%40 s/m.
@ 12" s/m.
1/2" s/m.
@12 28
M-12x25 6
1

Ma 60"-70" 1

1

1

2

1

BOX75x8 LS N 1
6408 1
E-40 1
M-12x45 sfm.
M-10-100 1
1

Ma 100" 1
1

1

1

1

1

2

2

g 11 2
1

1

M-16x140 4
M-16 4
186 4
M-16-150 4
@12 4
M-12 s/m
M-12x40 12
@16 10
@ 4x70 1
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CORAZA (MOD.BMSR)

POSICION CODIGO
23007208
23007305
23007402
23007415
23008508
23008605
20422606
23018004
23018208
23012709
23018101
23018020
23013106
23013025
23012806
23013203
23013009
03703807
03820508
03770205
20470409
20470302
03959402
10204113
04100104
03951808
12800708

O~ B O B W W WO 0L N = = wd o e e
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REFERENCIA

401-BM 60"
401-BM 70"
401-BM 80"
401-BM 85"
401-SRM 80"
401-8RM 100"
402-AM
404-AM 80"
404-AM 100"
403-AM 60"
404-AM 90"
404-AM 85"
403-AM 90"
403-AM 85"
403-AM 70"
403-AM 100"
403-AM 80"

M-414/2-BM
414-SRM
415-SRF
416/2-SRF
417-AM
226-AM
418/2-BM

DESCRIPCION
Coraza
Coraza
Coraza
Coraza
Coraza
Coraza
Bisagra
Falddn
Faldon
Faldén
Faldén
Faldén
Falddn
Faldén
Faldén
Falddn
Faldén
Tornille
Arandela
Tuerca
Patin
Patin
Junta
Tapa
Tapén
Junta
Tapo6n

Ma 60"
Ma. 70"
Ma 80"
Ma 85"
Ma 90"
Ma. 100"

Ma. 80"
Ma 100"
Ma 60"
Ma. 90"
Ma 85"
Ma 90"
Ma 85"
Ma 70"
Ma.100"
Ma 80"
M-12x25
@12
M-12

3/8" Gas
3/8" Gas
1/2" Gas{20,95 mm

CANTIDAD

[ L N G

s/m.
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s/m
s/m
s/m.
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14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
23
29

03951918
03732908
03820401
03770506
03985302
03702905
10421303
10421400
05001305
03770108
03736001
03780507
03705203
10346905
03704000
03703904

227M1-AM

422-AM
423-AM
424-AM
425-SRM

430/1-BM

Junta
Tornillo
Arandela
Tuerca
Cadena
Tornillo
Cremallera |
Cremallera D
Manivela
Tuerca
Tornillo
Tuerca
Tornillo
Suplemento
Tornilio
Tornillo

1/2" Gas
M-10x45
@10
M-10

M-10x30

M-14
M-14x80
M-14
M-14x35

M-12x35
M-12x30

10
s/m,
sim.
sfm.
s/m.

NAEMNMNNN=A 2

s/m.

s/m
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